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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)
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€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
CO
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
db

Aa

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN 467/452D[& &

TRB
TDO
467
452D
47. 625
107. 95
65. 09
279793

72506

41679. 8

23931.4
165474

1. 74

0. 34

2.01

0. 0946
29. 3167
0. 762

56. 896

2. 286

—7.112

53.975

0. 762

2807. 74

mm
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/4ccd62b4.html
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